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5980 | Utility Masking Tape  

5995 | Professional Masking Tape 

5993 | Performance Masking Tape  

5965 | Precision Masking Tape  

5990 | Double Sided Acrylic Foam Tape  

5987 | Double Sided PE Foam Tape  

5974 | PE Protection Tape 

5963 | PVC Protection Tape 

5970 | PVC Insulation Tape 

5968 | Reflective Tape 

Our portfolio of solutions is designed to meet the demanding 

requirements of the Automotive and Aerospace industry; 

Temperature Resistance & High Conformability. 

 

 

 

 



5996 | Cellulose Tape  

5994 | Cloth Tape 

5992 | Colour Masking Tape 

5990 | Double Sided Acrylic Foam Tape 

5988 | Double Sided EVA Foam Tape 

5987 | Double Sided PE Foam Tape 

5984 | Double Sided Tissue Tape 

5980 | Utility Masking Tape 

5978 | Kraft Paper Tape  

5976 | Metallic Mirror Tape 

5975 | BOPP Tape 

5966 | Stationery Tape 

5965 | Washi Tape 

5964 | Colour OPP Tape 

The range of solutions that supplement and 

enhance your creativity and efficiency. 

 

Corporate Office. Educational Institutes. 

Artists’ Studio.  

 

 

 



 

Facing issues with your application? Having troubles with paint bleed? 

Painters’ solutions? 

 

Razor-Sharp Paint Lines, Superior Holding Power and All-Weather Resistant 

5995 | Professional Masking Tape 

5993 | Performance Masking Tape 

5980 | Utility Masking Tape  

5965 | Precision Masking Tape 

6793 | PE Sheet Tubing 

6786 | Drop Cloth  

 

 

 



 

Paired with the best players in the industry, addressing their ever-changing 

demands in today’s market. 
 

Challenges tested & proven; Size. Material. Weight. Material Handling. 

Storage Conditions. 

 
5996 | Cellulose Tape 

5993 | Performance Masking Tape 

5992 | Colour Masking Tape 

5984 | Double Sided Tissue Tape 

5982 | Filament Tape  

5981 | Floor Marking Tape 

5980 | Utility Masking Tape 

5978 | Kraft Paper Tape 

5975 | BOPP Tape 

5967 | Rubber Based BOPP Tape 

5964 | Colour BOPP Tape 

5962 | OPP Printed Tape 

6794 | Pallet Stretch Film 

 

 



Conforms well to rough and irregular surfaces with high holding power, 

making it one of the best tools for versatility in critical environmental factors. 
 

 

5998 | Aluminium Foil Tape 

5997 | Anti Slip Tape 

5995 | Professional Masking Tape 

5994 | Cloth Tape 

5993 | Performance Masking Tape 

5990 | Double Sided Acrylic Foam Tape 

5989 | Double Sided Cloth Tape 

5988 | Double Sided EVA Foam Tape  

5987 | Double Sided PE Foam Tape 

 

 

 

5981 | Floor Marking Tape 

5980 | Utility Masking Tape 

5978 | Kraft Paper Tape 

5975 | BOPP Tape 

5974 | PE Protection Tape 

5972 | PTFE Thread Seal Tape 

5970 | PVC Insulation Tape 

5969 | Red White Hazard Tape 

5968 | Reflective Tape 

 



Providing a full coverage from corporate to 

personal, from pantries to households. 
 

Life’s good with solutions.  
 

 

6789 | Singlet Plastic Bag 

6788 | Trash Bag 

6787 | Bin Liner 

9599 | Box Tissue 

9595 | Hand Towel (M-Fold) 

9594 | Jumbo Toilet Roll (JRT) 

 

 

 

 

9591 | Serviette Tissue (1/4 Fold) 

9590 | Serviette Tissue (1/8 Fold) 

9589 | Toilet Roll 

9588 | Kitchen Towel 

9587 | Cocktail Napkin 

9501 | Hand Towel Dispenser 

9503 | Toilet Roll Dispenser 

 



Meeting strict requirements of food safety 

regulations, with enhancement in its packaging 

solutions. 
 

Balanced diet, only with the right packaging. 
 

 

6799 | Bento Box 

6798 | Assorted Plastic Container 

6797| Plastic Cup 

6795 | Food Wrap 

6791 | Resealable Plastic Bag 

6789 | Singlet Plastic Bag 

6788 | Trash Bag 

6787 | Bin Liner 

9592 | Pop Up Tissue 

9591 | Serviette Tissue (1/4 Fold) 

9590 | Serviette Tissue (1/8 Fold) 

9588 | Kitchen Towel 

9587 | Cocktail Napkin 

 

 

 

 



  

 

www.omarkworldwide.com 

(65) 6543 9712 / 9714 

stickysolution@omark.com.sg 

 

Omark Worldwide (S) Pte Ltd 


